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UAA Staff
Dawn Humenik
UAA Staff Council Co-President
Records & Accreditation Manager
University Police Department
3211 Providence Drive, ESH 114
Anchorage, AK 99508
(907 786-1116
dahumenik@alaska.edu
Tania Rowe
UAA Staff Council Co-President
Program Assistant
Trio SSS/Shared Services
2545 Providence Drive, SMH 112
Anchorage, AK 99508
(907) 786-1383
tlrowe@alaska.edu

UAF Staff
Juella Sparks, CHAIR
UAF Staff Council Vice President
Institute of Agriculture, Natural Resources and Extension
1751 Tanana Loop 
Fairbanks, AK 99775
(907) 474-7115
jtsparks@alaska.edu

Ronnie Houchin
UAF Staff Council President
Associate Director
Student Engagement
1731 South Chandalar Drive
Fairbanks, AK 99775
(907) 474-5153
rsshouchin@alaska.edu
 
UAS Staff
Eric Lingle
UAS Staff Council President
Data Base Coordinator Admissions
Mourant Building
Juneau, AK 99801
elingle@alaska.edu


Michelle Nakamura
UAS Staff Council Vice-President
Academic Advisor
School of Education
11066 Auke Lake Wail Mailstop HA2
Juneau, AK 99801
(907) 976-6417
mlnakamura@alaska.edu
   
SW Staff
Lauren Hartman
Lead reports Developer
UA Foundation
1815 Bragaw Street, Suite 206
Anchorage, AK 99508
(907) 786-7709
lehartman@alaaska.edu

Monique Musick
Manager, Communications & Marketing
Office of Public Affairs
209 Butrovich
Fairbanks, AK 99775
(907) 450-8103
mmusick@alaska.edu

For more information about the UA Staff Alliance contact
Noel Romanovsky @ (907) 450-8055 or neromanovsky@alaska.edu

